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A. Salt & Pepper Typhoon Style
B. Cantonese Chilli sauce
C. Baked Garlic Butter

D. Steamed with soy, ginger & shallot
E. Stir fried with ginger & shallot
F. X.O Sauce ( 40yrs+ family recipe )

 Add E-FU Noodles or Egg Noodles | 15

COOKING STYLES

X.O or GINGER & SHALLOT
STEAMED ABROLHOS

SCALLOPS (2) | 22
LIVE MUD CRAB

X.O LIVE PIPPIES (500g) | 58

Small (800g) | 
 Medium (1.2 kg) | 

LARGE | 
(ask for kg size availability)

Market Price

LIVE CORAL TROUT
Steamed Ginger & Shallot
Whole 800g| Market Price 

Add Crispy Vermicelli noodles - 15 

  Choice of Cooking Styles | 
        Market Price 

LIVE LOBSTER
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SOUP

ENTREE

STEAMED DIM SUM

Chicken & Corn Soup 

Crabmeat & Corn Soup

Prawn Wonton Soup

Prawn Har Gow (3)
Chicken & Prawn Sui Mai (3)
Scallop & Prawn Dumpling (3)
Prawn, Pork & Chive Dumpling (3)
Dim Sum Platter (8)
A selection of our handmade dim sums

2

Peking Duck Pancakes (6)

Lobster Toast (2)

Chicken Spring Rolls (3)
Mongolian Lamb Pancake (4)

San Choy Bow (4)
Duck or Chicken

Crispy Shallot Pancakes (4)

Pork or Prawn Wontons in Spicy Peanut & Chilli Sauce (6)

(12)

13

16

16

14
14
14
14

32

42
78
28

14

28

26

16
26
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SEAFOOD

Salt & Pepper Glacier 51 Toothfish

Ginger & Shallot W.A Scallops

X.O W.A Scallops

Honey King Prawns

X. O Stir Fry King Prawns

Salt & Pepper King Prawns

Ginger & Shalot King Prawns

3

Salt & Pepper Calamari

Steamed Glacier 51 Toothfish w Ginger & Shallot or X.O

3 Cup Glacier 51 Toothfish

(Braised w Soy, Rice Wine & Basil) in claypot

58

58

58

48

48

48

48

38

58

58
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VEGETABLES

BEEF and LAMB

CHICKEN and PORK

Kung Pao Chili Chicken

3 Cup Chicken
(Braised w Soy, Rice Wine & Basil) in claypot

Chicken Mapo Tofu

Sweet & Sour Pork

Braised Pork Belly Dong Po Rou

4

Deep Fried Eggplant in Peking Sauce

Salt & Pepper Tofu

Seasonal Chinese Greens

Stir Fried Beans with Pork Mince

Black Pepper Waygu Beef Cubes

Japanes Style Waygu Beef Cubes

Wagyu Beef Short Rib MB9+ w Fried Japanese Garlic

Mongolian Lamb

Stir Fried Lamb W Cumin 

38

42

58

58

88

43

43

34

34

25

34

38

38

46
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FRIED RICE + NOODLES

Singapore Noodles

X.O Duck Fried Rice

Steamed Jasmine Rice

Stir Fried Beef Rice Noodle

Yangzhou Bbq Pork Fried Rice

5

Typhoon Shelter Seafood Fried Rice
(in claypot)

28

38

32

32

25

5

Dessert

Fried Ice-Cream W Belgium Chocolate  

Cream Brulee W Mint Choco Chips Ice-Cream 

18

18
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Yum Cha 

Prawn Har Gow (3pc) |$14

XO Duck Dumpling (3pc) |$14

Vegetarian Dumpling (3pc) |$14

 Prawn ,Pork & Chive Dumpling (3pc) |$14

Spinach & Prawn Dumpling (3pc) |$14

Xiao Long Bao (3pc)|$14
(steam pork dumpling)

Pork Spare Ribs W Black Bean Sauce|$14 

Chicken Feet W Black Bean Sauce|$14

Pork or Prawn Wontons in Spicy Peanut
& Chili Sauce (6pc)|$26

Deep Fried Prawn Wontons W Mayonnaise (3pc)|$14

Pan Fried Crispy Shallot Pancake (4pc)|$16

Canton Style Rice Noodle Roll W Peanut
Sesame & Hoi Sin Sauce |$14

BBQ Pork Bun (1pc)|$9

Chicken Spring Rolls (3pc)|$14

Lobster Toast (2pc)|$28

Pan Fried Beef Dumpling (6pc)|$26

Mango Pancake (2pc) |$15

 (Fri,Sat &Sun only)




